APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL AIR FORCE SCHOOL BAGDOGRA

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2480005

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 19150

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE BAGDOGRA DISTT. DARJEELING WEST BENGAL, DARJEELING , WEST

BENGAL - 734421

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SUNITHA P NAIR

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A(ENG), M.ED, MBA, CTET, UGC NET(EDU.)
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 19150@cbseshiksha.in

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9953119708

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY



NOTE:

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE,
BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/87356-
RECOGNITION-ATTESTED.pdf

https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/61557-
SchoolCertificatefinalandRecognition-1-2.pdf

https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/60703-
BUILDINGSAFETY-ATTESTEDFILENAME.pdf

https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/43714-
FIRESAFETY-ATTESTED.pdf

https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/38480-
PARTEDUDEPTCOMPLETE.pdf

https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/14655-
WATERSAFETYFULL-ATTESTED.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.




C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/fee.php

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/calendar.php

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/managing-committee.php
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/pta-comitee.php

5 :Ap|S:I|-I(-;|_A|I;I|E|i-:\(EAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/board-exams.php

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL SUNITHA P NAIR



3

4

5

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

RESULT CLASS: X

SL

NO.

1

YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED

STUDENTS

2024 41

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL

NO.

1

YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED

STUDENTS

2024 87

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL

NO.

INFORMATION

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

NO. OF STUDENTS
PASSED

11

NO. OF STUDENTS
PASSED

85

39

11

13

PASS PERCENTAGE

100

PASS PERCENTAGE

97.70

DETAILS

REMARKS

REMARKS

TWO STUDENTS APPLIED FOR COMPARTMENT
EXAM



1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ
MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 JUI BANERJEE

2 SASWATI ROY BHATTACHARYA
3 POULOMI DAS MAITRA

4 AYAN MUKHERJEE

5 LOUIS SUBBA

6 MAMTA MOKTAN

7 SHALINI PRAKASH RAI

8 SUSREETI SUR

9 MUNMUN BISWAS NANDI

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

13476

25&60

6 & 60

YES

4

4

https://youtu.be/VnmNeG3u_N8

MA POLITICAL SCIENCE
MA GEOGRAPHY

MA ECONOMICS

M COM

MA HISTORY

MA ENGLISH

M.Sc Botany

M Sc COMPUTER Sc

B Sc



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SEEMA GOSWAMI

CHANDAN KUMAR DAS

MADHUBANTI GHOSH

SUDIPTA BHATTACHARJEE

SAYANTEE CHAKRABORTY SANYAL

MANOJ SHARMA

NAYANTARA GUPTA

RITA SARKAR

PRADIP KUNDU

KUSUM ABHAY KUMAR

MOUSHUMI GHOSH

SACHIN THAKURI

PUSHPA CHHETRI

LOVELY BHATTACHARYYA

SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY

RATNADEEP DAS

ARCHANA CHETTRI

MOHAN SAHA

TGT

TGT

TGT

PTI

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

HM

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

MA HISTORY

MCA

MA ENGLISH

BPEd

MA ENGLISH

B Sc

MA HINDI

B Sc

B COM

M COM AND PG DIPLOMA SCHOOL
LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

BA

B COM

MA

BA

M COM

MCA

MSc

MA



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

BISWAJIT SAHU

ARBIND KUMAR SHARMA

NARESH KUMAR LIMBU

ARTI ALI

NARAYANI PAUL

MAYA CHHETRI

RAJU DUTTA

ARJUN CHHETRI

MOHAMMED SAMSUDDIN

JAMES MINJ

GOUTAM BARMAN

BIKASH SAHA

KRISHNA KUMAR RAM

KAMALESH BAITHA

LAXMI MALLICK

SHILPA DEVI MAHATO

KAMAKHYA ROY

SATISH SHARMA

KANGKAN SINGHA

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

B COM

BA

BA

NON MATRIC

NON MATRIC

NON MATRIC

NON MATRIC

NON MATRIC

NON MATRIC

MA

SECONDARY

MSC

B Sc

NON MATRIC

NON MATRIC

NON MATRIC

NON MATRIC

MATRIC

Xl



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

SONIA BORAH

APPY NAIR

DIPTARA PRADHAN

JYOTI TRIPATHI

SARITA

ALIN BECK

DEVI KALA SHARMA

SONALI DEY

SHINY K

GOUTAM DEBNATH

ARUNABHA GHOSH MOZUMDER

SHARMISTHA SAHA

JEETHAT

Manisha Pradhan

NAGENDRA LAKANDRI

SUNITHA P NAIR

PGT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

NTT

NTT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

NTT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

Masters in Physical Education
MLIS

M.COM

M.SC

M.A

B.COM

CLASS X

M.A

POST GRADUATE
SENIOR SECONDARY
MSC

MA

M.Com

B.COM

M.SC

M.A, MBA



