# APPENDIX -IX

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	AIR FORCE SCHOOL BAGDOGRA	
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2480005	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	19150	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	BAGDOGRA DISTT. DARJEELING WEST BENGAL, DARJEELING, WEST BENGAL - 734421	
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SUNITHA P NAIR	
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A(ENG), M.ED, MBA, CTET, UGC NET(EDU.)	
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	19150@cbseshiksha.in	
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9953119708	

### B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	

2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/87356-RECOGNITION-ATTESTED.pdf	
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT		
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/61557- SchoolCertificatefinalandRecognition-1-2.pdf	
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/60703-BUILDINGSAFETY-ATTESTEDFILENAME.pdf	
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/43714-FIRESAFETY-ATTESTED.pdf	
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/38480- PARTEDUDEPTCOMPLETE.pdf	
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/files/udocuments/14655- WATERSAFETYFULL-ATTESTED.pdf	

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/fee.php
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/calendar.php
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/managing-committee.php
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/pta-comitee.php
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.airforceschoolbagdogra.com/board-exams.php

# D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SUNITHA P NAIR

2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	39
	PGT	11
	TGT	13
	PRT	8
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	0

## RESULT CLASS: X

NO. STUDENTS PASSED	
INO. STUDENTS PASSED	

## RESULT CLASS: XII

1	2024	87	85	97.70	TWO STUDENTS APPLIED FOR COMPARTMENT EXAM
SL NO	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

## E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL	INFORMATION	DETAILS
NO.		

1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	13476
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	25 & 60
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 60
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	4
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	4
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/VnmNeG3u_N8

### F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	JUI BANERJEE	PGT	MA POLITICAL SCIENCE
2	SASWATI ROY BHATTACHARYA	PGT	MA GEOGRAPHY
3	POULOMI DAS MAITRA	PGT	MA ECONOMICS
4	AYAN MUKHERJEE	PGT	M COM
5	LOUIS SUBBA	PGT	MA HISTORY
6	MAMTA MOKTAN	PGT	MA ENGLISH
7	SHALINI PRAKASH RAI	PGT	M.Sc Botany
8	SUSREETI SUR	PGT	M Sc COMPUTER Sc
9	MUNMUN BISWAS NANDI	TGT	B Sc

10	SEEMA GOSWAMI	TGT	MA HISTORY
11	CHANDAN KUMAR DAS	TGT	MCA
12	MADHUBANTI GHOSH	TGT	MA ENGLISH
13	SUDIPTA BHATTACHARJEE	PTI	BPEd
14	SAYANTEE CHAKRABORTY SANYAL	TGT	MA ENGLISH
15	MANOJ SHARMA	TGT	B Sc
16	NAYANTARA GUPTA	TGT	MA HINDI
17	RITA SARKAR	TGT	B Sc
18	PRADIP KUNDU	TGT	В СОМ
19	KUSUM ABHAY KUMAR	НМ	M COM AND PG DIPLOMA SCHOOL LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT
20	MOUSHUMI GHOSH	PRT	ВА
21	SACHIN THAKURI	PRT	В СОМ
22	PUSHPA CHHETRI	PRT	MA
23	LOVELY BHATTACHARYYA	PRT	ВА
24	SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY	PRT	м сом
25	RATNADEEP DAS	PRT	MCA
26	ARCHANA CHETTRI	PRT	MSc
27	MOHAN SAHA	OTHER	MA

28	BISWAJIT SAHU	OTHER	В СОМ
29	ARBIND KUMAR SHARMA	OTHER	ВА
30	NARESH KUMAR LIMBU	OTHER	ВА
31	ARTI ALI	OTHER	NON MATRIC
32	NARAYANI PAUL	OTHER	NON MATRIC
33	MAYA CHHETRI	OTHER	NON MATRIC
34	RAJU DUTTA	OTHER	NON MATRIC
35	ARJUN CHHETRI	OTHER	NON MATRIC
36	MOHAMMED SAMSUDDIN	OTHER	NON MATRIC
37	JAMES MINJ	OTHER	MA
38	GOUTAM BARMAN	OTHER	SECONDARY
39	BIKASH SAHA	PGT	MSC
40	KRISHNA KUMAR RAM	OTHER	B Sc
41	KAMALESH BAITHA	OTHER	NON MATRIC
42	LAXMI MALLICK	OTHER	NON MATRIC
43	SHILPA DEVI MAHATO	OTHER	NON MATRIC
44	KAMAKHYA ROY	OTHER	NON MATRIC
45	SATISH SHARMA	OTHER	MATRIC
46	KANGKAN SINGHA	OTHER	XII

47	SONIA BORAH	PGT	Masters in Physical Education
48	APPY NAIR	OTHER	MLIS
49	DIPTARA PRADHAN	PRT	M.COM
50	JYOTI TRIPATHI	TGT	M.SC
51	SARITA	NTT	M.A
52	ALIN BECK	OTHER	B.COM
53	DEVI KALA SHARMA	OTHER	CLASS X
54	SONALI DEY	NTT	M.A
55	SHINY K	NTT	POST GRADUATE
56	GOUTAM DEBNATH	OTHER	SENIOR SECONDARY
57	ARUNABHA GHOSH MOZUMDER	PGT	MSC
58	SHARMISTHA SAHA	TGT	MA
59	JEETHA T	NTT	M.Com
60	Manisha Pradhan	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.COM
61	NAGENDRA LAKANDRI	OTHER	M.SC
62	SUNITHA P NAIR	PRINCIPAL	M.A, MBA